MONDAY, 8:30 AM

ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

MARCH 12, 2007

Bill
SB978

SB938
SB825
SB973
SB842
SB556
SB844

SB898

Sponsor
Critcher

Bryles
Wilkins
Wilkins
Bisbee
Broadway
Broadway

Broadway

Amendment
Number

1
1

1

Committee
REVENUE & TAX - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE



