ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

MONDAY, 8:30 AM

Broadway

SB898

MARCH 12, 2007

STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB978	Critcher	1	REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
SB938	Bryles	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB825	Wilkins	1	INSURANCE & COMMERCE - SENATE
SB973	Wilkins	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB842	Bisbee	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB556	Broadway	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB844	Broadway	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE